

FACILITIES USE AGREEMENT FOR CHILDCARE PROVIDERS

This form is required to be completed for each childcare provider to whom you request access to the Clubhouse Pool. The childcare provider may attend the pool in place of the homeowner only with the submitting owner's child/children present. Please complete and return to: info@lakewoodprairiehoa.com or mail to: LWP HOA, c/o Associa Chicagoland, 24012 W Renwick Rd Suite 220, Plainfield, IL 60544

OWNER CONTACT INFORMATION	
Owner Name:	
Owner Address:	
Email:	
Phone Number:	Emergency Contact Number(s):
As the Owner of the Lakewood Prairie Homeowners Association property listed above, I agree to all the following childcare provider requirements:	
 The childcare provider must be at least eighteen (18) years of age. You must submit a copy of a valid Driver's License or State ID along with this form. The childcare provider will be allowed to attend the pool in place of the homeowner only while caring for the submitting owner's child/children and will not be allowed to bring any other guests. The childcare provider must abide by all of the Lakewood Prairie Clubhouse Swimming Pool Rules and Regulations. It is the responsibility of the homeowner to provide the childcare provider with a copy of the Lakewood Prairie Clubhouse Swimming Pool Rules and Regulations. Failure to abide by the above may result in a termination of the childcare provider's approval for the use of the pool area. 	
CHILDCARE PROVIDER CONTACT INFORMATION	
Childcare Provider Name:	
Childcare Provider Address:	
Email:	
Phone Numbers:	Emergency Contact Number(s):
OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	
I agree to take full responsibility for the actions of my childcare provider and will assume full responsibility to Lakewood Prairie Homeowners Association of any costs incurred and/or unpaid by my child care provider. I certify that my child care provider have read and understood the pool and clubhouse rules, that all persons using these facilities agree to abide by such rules, and that any infractions of the rules may result in suspension of privileges to use Lakewood Prairie Homeowners Association facilities for both my childcare provider and myself.	
Owner's Signature:	Date: